
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies ' 

Company Number 

03582920 

Name of Company 

Presky Maves Group Limited 

1/We 
lan Franses 

24 Conduit Place 

London 

W2 1EP 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 21 January 2011 

Signed 5 Date 20 January 2011 

lan Franses Associates 

24 Conduit Place 
London Insolver 

W2 1EP 

*AGTOVR6B* 
A15 28/01/2011 407 

Ref P1960/IF/MW/JP/UP COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow



* Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Presky Maves Group Limited 

on the 21 January 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fullname Me. Poo) ZY) Ragsty 

Signed 
rae Oo — 

Dated 21 foi | aol! 



Presky Maves Group Limited 
* , Statement Of Affairs as at 21 January 2011 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Book Debts 411,294 35 Uncertain 

Shares & Investments 26,065 00 Uncertain 

Cash at Bank 5,413 00 5,413 00 

Rent Deposit 32,600 00 NIL 

Estimated total as: vailable for preferential creditors 5,413 00 

v 
Signature SASL, ay Date 21 Joi [2011 

— [/ 



Presky Maves Group Limited 
” .Statement Of Affairs as at 21 January 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,413 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,413 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 
NIL 

5,413 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,413 00 

Debts secured by floating charges 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,413 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,413 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 46,942 00 

The Data Laboratory Limited 157,954 00 

204,896 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (199,483 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (199,483 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Share Premium Account 367,852 00 

Ordinary Shareholders 965 00 

Other Reserves 194 00 

369,011 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (568,494 00) 

Signature __Y€ a Date_21 IuLe il 

‘IIH ANIOH € 
asnoya}e9 

[aBIN IW 
00DH 

Ob6 
0 

Ov6 
0 

WSN 
‘600z 

‘Od 
UOVGuIYseEM 

' BENS 
UNG SLOZ 

SeAeW 
261099 

JW 
OOWH 

000'2 
0 

000'Z 
0 

WSN 
‘600 

‘OG 
Uo}Buiysem 

‘BENS 
NGL 

SLOZ 
Ta 

pismy Aiweg 
senew 

— 
LOWH 

130) 
ertive) 

P40 
J24d 

ssolppy 
Sia 

owen 
= 

Aayy 

siapjoyasieys 
- 9 

payiwiy 
dnoig 

saaew 
Aysaig 


